1
crossMAG series
DS-CC6900-EN-rev1.5
Copy Right Reserved by CrossChip Microsystems Inc. 2022
CC6900
Fully Integrated, Hall Effect-Based
Linear Current Sensor IC with a Low-Resistance Conductor

FUNCTION BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. SENS. (mV/A) Package Packing Form
CC6900SO-5A 400 SOP8 tape reel, 2000 pcs/reel
CC6900SO-10A 200 SOP8 tape reel, 2000 pcs/reel
CC6900SO-20A 100 SOP8 tape reel, 2000 pcs/reel
CC6900SO-30A 67 SOP8 tape reel, 2000 pcs/reel
PINOUT DIAGRAM
SOP8 Package
Name Number Description Name Number Description
IP+ 1 Current Sampled + GND 5 Ground